
NAME
Mr. Roy Warshawsky

ADDRESS:
1900 S. State St. 
Chicago, Illinois

JOB NO. DATE DESCRIPTION QUAN
CONTRACT

AMOUNT
SHIPPED

DISPOSITION 
OF MODEL

I', Misc

Misc

Misc

Labor and materials for 
repairs to Tiffany Chandelieli

201 of chain patined
P.B.Charges

124 Ft Chain patined green 
and 5’ pat. brown

3 }inks (1 new, 2 Pat)
Air Fr. Chg

$S00.00 4/24/73

$60
2.90 5/1#/

$322.50 
12.00 
23.47

73

7/2/7;


